THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS FEBRUARY 10, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 10, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

13-11574

13-10895

13-11315

13-11472

13-10443

13-11563

13-11167

Michael Brandon Hawks
Rebekah Olson Hawks
(Cont. From 12/30/13)

Marty Boyd Presnell
Lori Michele Presnell

Chester Lee Fountain Jr.

Kathy Elaine Fountain

(Cont. From 11/04/13, 12/02/13,
12/30/13 )

Boualoy Sayavong
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13)

Janelle Marie Strickland
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13 )

Cleon Boyd White III
Marthetta Johnston White
(Cont. From 12/30/13)

Michael Dale Lemmings

Kim Laurie Lemmings

(Cont. From 10/07/13, 11/04/13,
12/02/13, 12/30/13)

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Aleta B. Kiser

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11126 Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore Steven K. Taylor
(Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13,
11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

13-11681 Jon Whitney Michael
Kelly McGhee Michael

14-10002 Kenneth Salas

13-11658 Irvin Wayne Liggon
Lucille Liggon

13-11670 Nina Marlene Gordon

13-11385 Kathy Irene Harris

(Cont. From 11/18/13, 12/16/13)

13-11674 Christina Ann Miller

13-11673 Steven Daniel Mulligan
Theresa Ann Mulligan

13-11682 Tina Michelle Rudison

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11698

13-11695

14-10001

13-11680

13-11683

13-11664

13-11684

13-11676

13-11691

12-10911

Eric Lee Stevens

Amanda Bennett

Maribeth Hynnes

Ginger Michelle Roney

Judy A. Swinning

Jacqueline Ward

Diana Hendrix Major

(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Amber Willard Yarborough

Anthony Dean Floyd
Lisa Davis Floyd

Joseph Donald Ford

Stan H. Dick

Jeffrey P. Farran

Daniel L. Hawkins

David Reid Huffman

David H Idol

Kenneth M. Johnson

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

William E. Mathers

Michael J. McCrann

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11657

13-11670

13-11662

14-10004

13-11685

13-11672

13-11660

13-11589

13-11667

13-11689

Harriet L. Foutch

Nina Marlene Gordon

Susie Cooper Mullins

Alexander Lee Poindexter
Cassi Annette Poindexter

Timothy Scott Turner

Amy Marie Edwards

Christopher Ryan Callicutt
Heather Dixon Callicutt

Jonathan Howard Tyler
Joanna Harrell Tyler

Russell Lynn Alvis

Delores Nicholson Hatten

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Sandra J. Pickering

Julie H. Stubblefield

James L. Tennant

Joseph M. Wilson

Joseph M. Wilson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
13-11606 Robert Merrill Byman Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11540 Charles Michael Cox Jr. Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )
13-11641 Louis Jerome McGirt Tommy S. Blalock
Jacqueline Knight McGirt
13-11622 Coralyn Eleanor Pittman Tommy S. Blalock
13-11576 Linda Carole Schipman Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11640 Carolyn Counts Barnes Phillip E. Bolton
13-11578 Brenda Faye Gwynn Phillip E. Bolton FF
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11668 William Michael Neal Phillip E. Bolton

Barbara Irene Neal

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11618

13-11653

13-11604

13-11663

13-11418

13-11613

13-11659

13-11561

13-11666

13-11564

Reginald Keith Parker Sr.
Angela Dennis Parker
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

Marilyn Yolanda Webb-McCandies

Sharon Grubbs Yannotti
(Cont. From 01/13/14)

David Kervin Becton Sr.
Merle Mary Becton

Leroy Alexander Wright
(Cont. From 12/02/13)

David Junior Jefferies
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

Demond Mandrell Burnette

Girardeau Lucien Bynum Jr
Monique Lavon Bynum
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

Linda Ann Reid

Nicole J Brown
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz

Eleanette Maccene Brown

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

PRO SE

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Virginia B. Collins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11671 Charles Scott Webb Damon Terry Duncan
Christine Janet Webb
13-11646 Wesley Kevin Blakley Jeffrey P. Farran
13-11647 Melvin Douglas Womack Jeffrey P. Farran
Tammy Mims Womack
13-11634 Shawn M. Burnett Kenneth M. Johnson
Davares E. Burnett
13-11389 Ibrahim K. Ganim Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13)
13-11565 Reginald Williams Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11619 Sherri Lynn Joyner-Williams PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11638 Foster Lee Douglas Stephen D. Ling
13-11508 Beverly Diane Millner Stephen D. Ling
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )
13-11521 Bryant Lamont Ledwell William E. Mathers

(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11648 Diane Muellerweiss Sears William E. Mathers

13-11635 Clinton Rayvon Smith William E. Mathers
Suzanne G. Smith

13-11601 Bertha Mae Dumas Michael J. McCrann
(Cont. From 01/13/14)

13-11497 Levern McKenzy Michael J. McCrann
Emma Linate McKenzy
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )

13-11554 Stephen Gregory Shepard Michael J. McCrann
Anita Avery Richardson Shepard
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )

13-11630 Stanley Tyrone Montgomery PRO SE

13-11663 David Kervin Becton Sr. John T. Orcutt
Merle Mary Becton

13-11665 Michael Jerome Davis John T. Orcutt
13-11669 Scott Michael Evans John T. Orcutt
13-11412 Phyllis Shackford Faiola John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11419 Annie Lue Gadson John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13 )
13-11446 Kimberly Michelle Gray John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13 )
13-11655 Brian Thomas Kidd John T. Orcutt
Rita Morton Kidd
13-11616 Gregory Matthews John T. Orcutt
Leslie Danette Matthews
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )
13-11623 Carl Lee Turner John T. Orcutt
Cora Garland Turner
13-11382 Mary Jo Turner-Peters John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 11/18/13 )
13-11418 Leroy Alexander Wright John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 12/02/13 )
13-11544 Debra Ann David Todd G. Scott
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )
13-11577 Phillip Brent Dean J. Marshall Shelton

Alaine Ceder Dean
(Cont. From 01/13/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-11643 Dwight Arnold Atkinson Sr. Julie H. Stubblefield
13-11642 Rosa Lucas Bautista James L. Tennant
13-11621 Robert Wayne Kennedy James L. Tennant

Janet Eddinger Kennedy

13-11661 Dan L. Mason James L. Tennant
Donna H. Mason

13-11541 Davida Bennette Brown Brett Smith Yauger
(Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



