GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/27/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow		
13-11574	Michael Brandon Hawks Rebekah Olson Hawks (Cont. From 12/30/13)	Ron A. Anderson
13-10895	Marty Boyd Presnell Lori Michele Presnell	Ron A. Anderson
13-11315	Chester Lee Fountain Jr. Kathy Elaine Fountain (Cont. From 11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11472	Boualoy Sayavong (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10443	Janelle Marie Strickland (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11563	Cleon Boyd White III Marthetta Johnston White (Cont. From 12/30/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11167	Michael Dale Lemmings Kim Laurie Lemmings (Cont. From 10/07/13, 11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13)	Aleta B. Kiser

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/27/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-11126 Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore (Cont. From 09/23/13, 10/07/13, 11/04/13, 12/02/13, 12/30/13)

Steven K. Taylor

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/27/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

===========

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

13-11681	Jon Whitney Michael Kelly McGhee Michael	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10002	Kenneth Salas	Tommy S. Blalock
13-11658	Irvin Wayne Liggon Lucille Liggon	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11670	Nina Marlene Gordon	Edward C. Boltz
13-11385	Kathy Irene Harris (Cont. From 11/18/13, 12/16/13)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-11674	Christina Ann Miller	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-11673	Steven Daniel Mulligan Theresa Ann Mulligan	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-11682	Tina Michelle Rudison	Stan H. Dick

13-11698	Eric Lee Stevens	Stan H. Dick
13-11695	Amanda Bennett	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-10001	Maribeth Hynnes	Daniel L. Hawkins
13-11680	Ginger Michelle Roney	David Reid Huffman
13-11683	Judy A. Swinning	David H Idol
13-11664	Jacqueline Ward	Kenneth M. Johnson
13-11684	Diana Hendrix Major (Cont. From 01/24/14)	Stephen D. Ling
13-11676	Amber Willard Yarborough	Stephen D. Ling
13-11691	Anthony Dean Floyd Lisa Davis Floyd	William E. Mathers
12-10911	Joseph Donald Ford	Michael J. McCrann

13-11657	Harriet L. Foutch	Charles E. Neill
13-11670	Nina Marlene Gordon	John T. Orcutt
13-11662	Susie Cooper Mullins	John T. Orcutt
14-10004	Alexander Lee Poindexter Cassi Annette Poindexter	John T. Orcutt
13-11685	Timothy Scott Turner	John T. Orcutt
13-11672	Amy Marie Edwards	Sandra J. Pickering
13-11660	Christopher Ryan Callicutt Heather Dixon Callicutt	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-11589	Jonathan Howard Tyler Joanna Harrell Tyler	James L. Tennant
13-11667	Russell Lynn Alvis	Joseph M. Wilson
13-11689	Delores Nicholson Hatten	Joseph M. Wilson

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 01/27/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

==========

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

13-11606	Robert Merrill Byman (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-11540	Charles Michael Cox Jr. (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-11641	Louis Jerome McGirt Jacqueline Knight McGirt	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-11622	Coralyn Eleanor Pittman	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-11576	Linda Carole Schipman (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Tommy S. Blalock	
13-11640	Carolyn Counts Barnes	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-11578	Brenda Faye Gwynn (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Phillip E. Bolton	FF
13-11668	William Michael Neal Barbara Irene Neal	Phillip E. Bolton	

13-11618	Reginald Keith Parker Sr. Angela Dennis Parker (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11653	Marilyn Yolanda Webb-McCandies	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11604	Sharon Grubbs Yannotti (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-11663	David Kervin Becton Sr. Merle Mary Becton	Edward C. Boltz
13-11418	Leroy Alexander Wright (Cont. From 12/02/13)	Edward C. Boltz
13-11613	David Junior Jefferies (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Eleanette Maccene Brown
13-11659	Demond Mandrell Burnette	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-11561	Girardeau Lucien Bynum Jr Monique Lavon Bynum (Cont. From 01/13/14)	PRO SE
13-11666	Linda Ann Reid	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
13-11564	Nicole J Brown (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Virginia B. Collins

13-11671	Charles Scott Webb Christine Janet Webb	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-11646	Wesley Kevin Blakley	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-11647	Melvin Douglas Womack Tammy Mims Womack	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-11634	Shawn M. Burnett Davares E. Burnett	Kenneth M. Johnson	
13-11389	Ibrahim K. Ganim (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/30/13)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
13-11565	Reginald Williams (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson	
13-11619	Sherri Lynn Joyner-Williams (Cont. From 01/13/14)	PRO SE	FF
13-11638	Foster Lee Douglas	Stephen D. Ling	
13-11508	Beverly Diane Millner (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Stephen D. Ling	
13-11521	Bryant Lamont Ledwell (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	William E. Mathers	

13-11648	Diane Muellerweiss Sears	William E. Mathers
13-11635	Clinton Rayvon Smith Suzanne G. Smith	William E. Mathers
13-11601	Bertha Mae Dumas (Cont. From 01/13/14)	Michael J. McCrann
13-11497	Levern McKenzy Emma Linate McKenzy (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Michael J. McCrann
13-11554	Stephen Gregory Shepard Anita Avery Richardson Shepard (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Michael J. McCrann
13-11630	Stanley Tyrone Montgomery	PRO SE
13-11663	David Kervin Becton Sr. Merle Mary Becton	John T. Orcutt
13-11665	Michael Jerome Davis	John T. Orcutt
13-11669	Scott Michael Evans	John T. Orcutt
13-11412	Phyllis Shackford Faiola (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13)	John T. Orcutt

13-11419	Annie Lue Gadson (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13)	John T. Orcutt	
13-11446	Kimberly Michelle Gray (Cont. From 12/02/13, 12/16/13)	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-11655	Brian Thomas Kidd Rita Morton Kidd	John T. Orcutt	
13-11616	Gregory Matthews Leslie Danette Matthews (Cont. From 01/13/14)	John T. Orcutt	
13-11623	Carl Lee Turner Cora Garland Turner	John T. Orcutt	
13-11382	Mary Jo Turner-Peters (Cont. From 11/18/13)	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-11418	Leroy Alexander Wright (Cont. From 12/02/13)	John T. Orcutt	
13-11544	Debra Ann David (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Todd G. Scott	
13-11577	Phillip Brent Dean Alaine Ceder Dean (Cont. From 01/13/14)	J. Marshall Shelton	

13-11643	Dwight Arnold Atkinson Sr.	Julie H. Stubblefield
13-11642	Rosa Lucas Bautista	James L. Tennant
13-11621	Robert Wayne Kennedy Janet Eddinger Kennedy	James L. Tennant
13-11661	Dan L. Mason Donna H. Mason	James L. Tennant
13-11541	Davida Bennette Brown (Cont. From 12/30/13, 01/13/14)	Brett Smith Yauger